SUMMARY OF BIDS

C01715

MEADOW LANE EFFLUENT STORAGE FACILITIES

POND "B" REPAIR

Eight bids were received on a unit price

basis as follows:

TERRACON PIPELINES, INC
of HEALDSBURG

MAGGIORA & GHILOTTI, INC
of SAN RAFAEL

CATS 4 U, INC.
of HEALDSBURG

ENGELKE CONSTRUCTION, INC
of HEALDSBURG

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO
of SANTA ROSA

REGE CONSTRUCTION
of CLOVERDALE

ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS

of SANTA ROSA

TEAM GHILOTTI, INC.
of PETALUMA

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

$660,855.00
$698,698.00
$738,702.00
$749,150.00
$753,105.00
$775,000.00
$828,162.504
$925,844.00

$720,600.00



