## SUMMARY OF BIDS

## C01715 MEADOW LANE EFFLUENT STORAGE FACILITIES POND "B" REPAIR

Eight bids were received on a unit price basis as follows:

TERRACON PIPELINES, INC of HEALDSBURG	\$660,855.00
MAGGIORA & GHILOTTI, INC of SAN RAFAEL	\$698,698.00
CATS 4 U, INC. of HEALDSBURG	\$738,702.00
ENGELKE CONSTRUCTION, INC of HEALDSBURG	\$749,150.00
GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO of SANTA ROSA	\$753,105.00
REGE CONSTRUCTION of CLOVERDALE	\$775,000.00
ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS of SANTA ROSA	\$828,162.50
TEAM GHILOTTI, INC. of PETALUMA	\$925,844.00
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	\$720,600.00